
WCBU Cape Fes�val
Swiss Teams

Round 1

Table # Team imps VPs  VPs imps Team # Rankings

1 1 Bjerregaard 34 14.74 vs. 5.26 20 Williams 18 Rank Team VPs

2 2 Pincus 26 15.97 vs. 4.03 7 Sturrock 19 1 Inbona 18.40

3 3 Alexander 26 13.89 vs. 6.11 15 van der Vyver 20 2 Bernstein 18.09

4 4 Bateman 23 6.72 vs. 13.28 32 Sto� 21 3 Grunder 17.93

5 5 Narunsky 23 14.18 vs. 5.82 11 Solovei 22 4 Rabie 17.76

6 6 Mestern 17 8.80 vs. 11.20 20 Praetorius 23 5 Duff 17.41

7 7 Lang 33 15.26 vs. 4.74 17 Holdsworth 24 6 Cruise 16.42

8 8 Cruise 25 16.42 vs. 3.58 4 Bloch 25 7 Pincus 15.97

9 9 Inbona 33 18.40 vs. 1.60 1 Macleod 26 8 Lang 15.26

10 10 Rabie 32 17.76 vs. 2.24 4 Potgieter 27 9 Bjerregaard 14.74

11 11 Grunder 36 17.93 vs. 2.07 7 Gubb 28 10 Narunsky 14.18

12 12 Shapiro 11 9.59 vs. 10.41 12 Lawrence 29 11 Alexander 13.89

13 13 Kaminer 14 7.37 vs. 12.63 21 Herscovitz 30 12 Sto� 13.28

14 14 Ward 30 11.20 vs. 8.80 27 Kenyon 31 13 Herscovitz 12.63

15 15 Bernstein 37 18.09 vs. 1.91 7 Dobes 32 14 Ward 11.20

16 16 Duff 31 17.41 vs. 2.59 5 Sendin 33 14 Praetorius 11.20

17 17 Matatodes 6 9.59 vs. 10.41 7 Els 34 16 Lawrence 10.41

16 Els 10.41

Click on the Table # to get the BBO match report of any match. This may require a BBO
login first �me around.

18 Shapiro 9.59

18 Matatodes 9.59

20 Mestern 8.80

20 Kenyon 8.80

22 Kaminer 7.37

23 Bateman 6.72

24 van der Vyver 6.11

25 Solovei 5.82

26 Williams 5.26

27 Holdsworth 4.74

28 Sturrock 4.03

29 Bloch 3.58

30 Sendin 2.59

31 Potgieter 2.24

32 Gubb 2.07

33 Dobes 1.91

34 Macleod 1.60
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